®)1 WD
‘ Company

SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY

MONDAY
MONDAY

TUESDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY
THURSDAY

FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY

SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY

11:00a
2:00p
6:30p
9:30p
12:00p
7:00p
12:00p
7:00p
12:00p
7:00p
12:00p
7:00p
12:00p
7:30p
10:30p
12:00p
1:30p

7:00p
10:00p

6520 WADSWORTH BLVD
Ste 100
303-421-2932

Available

Rocky Mtn Color Gaurd
NW Eagless 4019 & Aux
Available

Available
Rapids Soccer

Arvada Elks
Available

Arvada Elks
Blue Knights Boosters

Available

Joyful Journeys
Arvada Elks

Blue Knights Boosters
Available
Glory of God

Available
Rapids Soccer

Rapids Soccer

last updated 9/6/23





