

6520 WADSWORTH BLVD Ste 100 303-421-2932

SUNDAY SUNDAY	11:00a 2:00p	Available Rocky Mtn Color Gaurd
SUNDAY	6:30p	NW Eagless 4019 & Aux
SUNDAY	9:30p	Available
MONDAY	12:00p	Available
MONDAY	7:00p	Rapids Soccer
TUESDAY	12:00p	Arvada Elks
TUESDAY	7:00p	Available
WEDNESDAY	12:00p	Arvada Elks
WEDNESDAY	7:00p	Blue Knights Boosters
THURSDAY	12:00p	Available
THURSDAY	7:00p	Joyful Journeys
FRIDAY FRIDAY FRIDAY	12:00p 7:30p 10:30p	Arvada Elks Blue Knights Boosters Available
SATURDAY	12:00p	Glory of God
SATURDAY	1:30p	Available
SATURDAY	7:00p	Rapids Soccer
SATURDAY	10:00р	Rapids Soccer